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5 3/4"
[146mm]

Adapter Converts 
2" NPT Male to 
1 1/2" NPT Male

Twist Handle w/
Heat Resistant

in Open Position)
Plastic Grip (Shown

Flat Strainer
Vandal Resistant

Recessed Hex Screw 
Requires 1/8" Hex Key 
for Installation and
Removal of Strainer

4 7/16"
113mm



ITEM
 NO. SALES NO. DESCRIPTION

1 010386-45VR Vandal Resistant Locking Flat 
Strainer, 3 1/2"

2 010384-45 Flange, 3 1/2" Face
3 010382-45 Gasket, 3 1/2" Face Flange
4 010389-45 O-Ring, Plunger 

5 010388-45 Plunger, Lever and Twist 
Drain

6 010393-45 Handle Asm, Rotary Waste 
Valve Twist

7 010390-45 Ferrule, Coupling Nut
8 010391-45 Nut, Coupling for Twist Drain
9 B-3945 Adapter, 2" NPT x 1 1/2" NPT

Washers, O-Rings & 
Gaskets are included in 

Parts Kit B-39K

7

1

2

3

5

9

4

Cap When Overflow Tube
Coupling Nut is Not Used.

PN# 012640-45

8

Also Furnished w/ Sealing

6
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